
Vegan 

Vegetarian

Gluten Free Available

PLEASE TELL YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE A DIETARY REQUIREMENT
If you have any allergen intolerances, please notify a member of staff who will advise you of any allergens in our dishes

FOUNDRY ARMS

CHRISTMAS MENU
From Wednesday 3rd Dec To Wednesday 24th Dec 

For parties of 10+ we will require a £10 per head deposit and a pre-order.

HOMEMADE SOUP

PRAWN AND CRAYFISH TIAN

HONEY AND HAM HOCK TERRINE

SWEET POTATO FALAFEL BITES

ROAST TURKEY 

STARTERS

Broccoli and stilton soup served with warmed 
Italian flat bread

Served on a bed of julienne cucumber ribbons, lemon
and sprinkled with paprika

Served with piccalilli chutney and toasted bruschetta 
flat bread

DEEP FRIED BRIE WEDGE
Served with dressed salad and cranberry sauce.

Served with avocado and chilli, drizzled with 
mint emulsion  

MAINS

Served with roast potatoes, roast parsnips, homemade pigs
in blankets, homemade chestnut and cranberry stuffing,
yorkshire pudding, fresh seasonal vegetables and pan
gravy

6OZ BEEF FILLET
served with dauphinoise potatoes, cabbage and bacon ball,
roasted carrots and a shallot and rosemary jus 

BAKED COD FILLET 
Served with roasted thyme new potatoes, chorizo and
mixed bean cassoulet and tenderstem broccoli

PAN FRIED SUPREME OF SALMON 
Served with ratatouille, garlic, lemon, and 
parmentier potatoes

NUT ROAST 
Served with roast potatoes, roast parsnips, homemade
chestnut and cranberry stuffing,  yorkshire pudding, fresh
seasonal vegetables and pan gravy 

DESSERTS

CHRISTMAS PUDDING 

APPLE AND FIG TARTE TATIN 

BAILEYS & CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

Served with homemade brandy sauce & cranberry compote

Served with with vanilla ice cream and anglaise sauce

Served with baileys and chocolate foam

TWO SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM 
OR SORBET 
Select on the night

FOUNDRY FESTIVE CHEESEBOARD 

Kitchen & Restaurant 

Wednesday - Saturday

Lunch 12pm - 2.15pm last orders

Dinner 6pm - 8.45pm (5:30pm in School Holidays)

Sunday Lunch 12pm - 3.45pm last orders

SHERRY TRIFLE

£8.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£19.00

£26.00

£22.00

£22.00

£19.00

BUTTERNUT SQUASH &CRANBERRY 
TAGINE 
Served with with basmati rice and roasted carrots

£18.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£7.50

£6.00

£14.50


